We’ve got you covered
from head to toe.
pharmasystems.com
© 2021
Consumer Supplies Catalogue
Order Form
Item # Description Quantity
Fax or Email Completed Order Form

joint étanche
•  Réutilisable
How to order:
Phone in your order: 905.475.2500 | Toll free: 1.888.475.2500
Fax in your order: 905.475.7155 | Toll free: 1.888.475.7155
Email your order: orders@pharmasystems.com
Use the order form found on page 1
Place your order online: www.pharmasystems.com
Our bilingual customer service team is readily available to help you
with any of your pharmacy supply requests!
T: 905.475.2500 | Toll free: 1.888.475.2500
F: 905.475.7155 | Toll free: 1.888.475.7155
Address: 151 Telson Road Markham Ontario Canada L3R 1E7
Email: orders@pharmasystems.com | info@pharmasystems.com
Website: www.pharmasystems.com
Wholesalers: Most pharmacy products are available from your local drug wholesaler who may sell for more
or less than the catalogue/website price. Drop ship prices are shown in the catalogue/website. Product not
available from your wholesaler will be shipped from our warehouse facility in Markham, Ontario.
Shipping Terms: Orders will be shipped to all destinations in Canada. We reserve the privilege of shipping
via the carrier of your choice.
Prices: Prices are subject to change without notice.
Terms: Net 30 days or as per your wholesaler
Returns: All returns to PharmaSystems must be authorized.
Accessibility: In meeting the needs of our customers and employees we strive at all times to provide our
products in a way that respects the dignity of all individuals including persons with disabilities. In order to
ensure equal treatment all PharmaSystems' customer service representatives and administrators are trained
on policies, practices and procedures with respect to our commitment to people with disabilities.
Pill Splitter
Diviseur de
Pilules
TWICE DAILY
Pill & Vitamin Planner
Pilulier
DEUX FOIS QUOTIDIENNEMENT
24
SOFT FOAM Ear Plugs
Bouchons d'oreilles
EN MOUSSE SOUPLE
NRR = 33
NRR = 30
12
NRR = 30
SOFT FIT
Ear Plugs
with case
Bouchons d'oreilles AJUSTEMENT SOUPLEavec boîtier
AUTODROP®
Eye Drop
Guide
Adaptateur
Oculaire
Tel: 905.475.2500 Toll Free:  1.888.475.2500 | Fax: 905.475.7155 Toll Free: 1.888.475.7155
Email: Orders@PharmaSystems.com
View catalogue & place orders online: www.PharmaSystems.com6 |
M
ed
ic
at
io
n
 C
o
m
p
lia
n
ce
Pill & Tablet Splitter
Item # PS7345
UPC 063636 073459
•	 Most popular pill splitter!